



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

INVOICE

Customer #:	9526
Payment Terms:	NET 30 - No Discount
Invoice #:	912452
Invoice Date	2025-09-09
Total Due	\$4,209.36

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$

CHUCK SOK
1735 NORTH POINT DRIVE
ASHEBORO, NC 27205

Remit To:
Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

00000095260000912452000042093600004209369

Customer Name		Delivery/Service Address		Cust #	Invoice #	Inv Date
CHUCK SOK		1735 NORTH POINT DRIVE - ASHEBORO, NC 27205		9526	912452	2025-09-09
Quantity	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL		
1.00	RX199IN	RX199IN RINNAI TANKLESS WATER HEATER	\$2,050.0000	\$2,050.00		
1.00	MIVK-T-LW	PLUMBING ISOLATION VALVE KIT	\$130.0000	\$130.00		
12.00	COPPER 1/2	1/2" COPPER TUBING	\$4.3000	\$51.60		
1.00	300 3/4	3/4" CUT OFF	\$35.0000	\$35.00		
1.00	49 1/2X1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE ELBOW 1/2" X 1/2"	\$3.5800	\$3.58		
4.00	NS4 1/2	FLARE NUT 1/2"	\$2.3300	\$9.32		
4.00	M 3/4 ELBOW	3/4" 90 DEGREE ELBOW	\$6.4300	\$25.72		
3.00	M 3/4 X CLOSED	3/4" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$5.7000	\$17.10		
2.00	MRC 3/4 X 1/2	3/4" X 1/2" REDUCING COUPLING	\$9.7200	\$19.44		
1.00	M 3/4 X PLUG	3/4" PLUG	\$2.3000	\$2.30		
1.00	M 3/4 X 3	3/4" X 3" NIPPLE	\$8.5500	\$8.55		
1.00	M 3/4 X 12	3/4" X 12" NIPPLE	\$26.1000	\$26.10		
1.00	IP-DL-3/4	3/4" IRON PIPE DRIP LEG ASSEMBLY	\$50.0000	\$50.00		
2.00	M 3/4 UNION	3/4" PIPE UNION	\$28.6900	\$57.38		
8.00	3/4" Iron Pipe	3/4" Iron Pipe	\$0.0000	\$0.00		
1.00	44 1/2	FLARE TEE 1/2"	\$3.6700	\$3.67		
1.00	PS41013	TRANSITION FITTING 1/2" CTS TO 1/2" COPPER	\$78.2700	\$78.27		
1.00	48 1/2X1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE 1/2" X 1/2"	\$5.9300	\$5.93		
2.00	M 1/2 X CLOSED	1/2" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$4.8800	\$9.76		
1.00	LV4403B4	REGULATOR, 2ND STAGE (1/2" X 1/2")	\$119.0000	\$119.00		
1.00	Plumbing labor & mat	Plumbing labor & materials	\$300.0000	\$300.00		
1.00	RXOVC	RINNAI OUTDOOR VENT CAP FOR RX/CX MODELS	\$149.0000	\$149.00		
6.00	Euliss Labor	Labor	\$160.0000	\$960.00		
1.00	Permit/Inspection Fee	Permit/Inspection Fee	\$125.0000	\$125.00		
	Discount	Discount		-\$100.00		
	Discount	Discount		-\$215.19		
		NC State Sales Tax:		\$195.31		
		Randolph County Sales Tax:		\$92.52		

Tank/Equipment: Water Heater - WATER HEATER-BRADFORD WHITE
MOD# MI40T6CX12



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

CHUCK SOK
1735 NORTH POINT DRIVE
ASHEBORO, NC 27205

INVOICE

Customer #:	9526
Payment Terms:	NET 30 - No Discount
Invoice #:	912452
Invoice Date	2025-09-09
Total Due	\$4,209.36

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$ _____

Remit To:
Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

00000095260000912452000042093600004209369

For Fuel or Service At:

1735 NORTH POINT DRIVE - ASHEBORO, NC 27205

		Sub Total	\$3,921.53
		Charges	\$0.00
		Tax Total	\$287.83
ACCOUNT BALANCE	\$1,168.31	TOTAL DUE	\$4,209.36

09/09/2025 - Technician: Jon Mitchell - Work Performed: - Installed Rinnai RX199 and vented with vent termination kit
Reworked outdoor gas piping and tied Rinnai into existing low pressure gas line in crawl space
Completed gas check, \$100.00 Euliss discount rebate.
Rinnai Model # REU-NB3237FF-US, SER # TA.BA-015575

Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733
eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055